FFAM Series
S u p p r e s s o r s
Flexible Ferrite Absorbent Material
Commercial Applications
Applications
270 Quaker Rd., East Aurora NY 14052  •  Phone 716-652-3600  •  E-mail: apisales@delevan.com  •  www.delevan.com
ROHS
COMPLIANT

 200 135.00 144.00 150.00 154.00 155.00 159.00
 300 303.00 349.00 370.00 395.00 396.00 412.00
How To Order
FFAM 06 3 T1
Delevan Series Material Thickness
025 = 0.25 mm
06 = 0.6 mm
10 = 1.0 mm
15 = 1.5 mm
20 = 2.0 mm
25 = 2.5 mm
T1 = single-sided
T2 = double-sided
Sheet Size Optional Adhesive Backing
1 = 100x100 mm
2 = 200x200 mm
3 = 300x300 mm
4 = 400x400 mm